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PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel No. : 67433246/ 67438552 Fax No. : 67430012
E-Mall . .com

Tax Reg. No. : MS0001 Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200X

FWD INSUANCE PTE LTD Estimate : ES15002
Date : 2202/2019
TP FWY Mﬂﬂm:ﬁgﬁ
Attention : Motor Claim Department MakeModel : Ko
Neles VIS ngE

Accident Date : 22022018
Clalm No. : TT 336-19
Refersnce : SDM 540 5
Policy No. : NTUC 5104708358

5M  Quantity Particular Unit Price  Amount S§
LIST ITEMS : .
1. T BONNET Ne™= -l’-d M‘{ mmlﬂ"'
2 1 GRILLE X 241,00
3 5 GRILLE CLIPS 5.80 29.00”
4 1 HEAD LAMP LM ( 47700~
5 1 BUMPERFRT W 88800 ©
8. 1 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT p.& - 20500 <
7. 1 BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LM FRT M ! | 75.00 =
8 1 BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARMSH FRT & 95.00 »
9. 1 BUMPER GRILLE FRT M4t 118.00+
10. 1 FENDER LM FRT w:I' 2 37700~
"1 SUPPORT PANEL  ¢neld -?éﬁ 438.00 o
w.— 3o ¥ 3,882.00
Discount 53 : 552 45
'..
L 2,130.55
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :
o1 NUMBER PLATE AND BASE FRT Sat S0 50.00
Special Nett Total 55 : 50.00

CONTINUE 7
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PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-60 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel No. ; 67433246/ 67438552 Fax No. - 67430013
E-Mail : com

Tax Reg. No. . MB0DOT895E Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200x

FWD INSUANCE PTE LTD Estimate : ES19002
Date : 22/02/2019

Viehicle Num. : SJX 8477 2

MakeMode : KIA FORTE KOUP

Chassis/Eng# :
Accident Date : 22022019
Claim No. : TT 336-19
Reference : SDM 540 5
Policy No. : NTUC 5104708355

Attention : Motor Claim Department

SN  Quantity  Particular Unit Price  Amount S5
LABOUR :
REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS 2o oo geamo’o?
SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT EFFECT PARTS by 2 85080600
REMOVE & REFLX AIR CON CONDESNER AND GAS 1280062
REMOVE & REFIX RADIATOR 16080 0
CHECKING WIRING 8o <o
UNDERCOAT 140.00 i
Labour Total 5§ : 2,170.00

IPAR ¢52f Ao i

SingDollars : Five Thausand Thres Hundred Fifty & Cenis Fifty-Five Only
E &OE Total S§ : 5,350.56

for PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

Crmpuiter (riartad hiokes Mo Sigratire Heguired

'mm?mwurrﬁ
* Mo Bagr mosilicationgs) is "“j" Frojudce’ bamg

L]
& bubwcr hmﬁmﬂ m:“:w ingd

Ackacatedged by Ragauer

-
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.. > Back to OneMotoring

[Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Cremer 1D Type Singapore NRIC
Crwner 1D 8154C
Vehlcle Mo SIXS4T72

Vehicle to be Exported: Yies
Intended Deregistration Date 25 Feb 2019

Viehicie Make KA

Viehicle Made| CERATO FORTE 1.45X AT ABS DvAB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour Red

Manutacturing Year <01

Engine No GAFCAH342535
Chassls No KNAFWA1IMAS 199821
Maximum Power Output ?2.7 kW {124 bhp)

Qpen Market Value $14.407.00

Original Registration Date 29 Jun 2010

First Registration Date 29 Jun 2010

Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid $14.480700

PARF Eligibiiity: Yes

FARF Eligibility Expirv Date: 28 Jun 2020

PARF Rebate Amount §$7.923.00

COE Explry Date 28 Jun 2020

COE Category A - Car {1600cc & below)
COE Perlod(Vears) 10

QP Paud; $31.510.00

COE Rebate Amount $4.227.00

Total Rebate Amount $12.150.00

The information contained herein IS correct a3 al 25 Feb 2019

OK



Policy Saarch

‘ Changs Language " Change Passwornd * Log Owt

LEE019
eBaoTech ;
Hislio, NAC_PAYA_UBI_ o080
My Deskrop Policy Query
Motice of Loss ;"n - S _— r _|
Vishicle Mo [For Mator) |5_I__Tﬂ-4‘r?1' _J

Calect Palicy Mo Certificate Policyhakder  Pobcyraiger

Harmibaer Mnimie NRIC
" LEONG QLAN
$104706359 Yi, EUNICE  SYR2B1SaC

Date of Accident E1/02/2018 1424
Certificare Numiber il |

(]

Product  Cover Type Vehice Insured Commance Expiry Datn

GPC

Mo, Ot Date

driva £ f
CLASEIC SIXGATTI SIBATTZ 1571002018 14/10/2019

hitlps ifgiclaim. income com sg/gesficmieclsimICMpolicySearch.do
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] wia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX $18.000 $10,863 fyr b-apr-2010 1561 ee 149,011 ke Sedan Avarlable
Serictly By Vaswing Aspointment Oniyl
350 VR Camy

[ Kia Cerata Forte Woup 1.6ASX  sinam8 $9.770 fyr 15-Apr- 2010 19 153,000 km Sports Avaiabie
mnwmmmrmmmmmmnﬂhmm

| g : . 10 M oy, Mo Coves, bin crvals, #ls Camin, Haat B

[ ¥ia Cerato Fortn Koup 1.6M SX  $19,800 $10.230 fyr 15-Apr-2000 LWl . S30rts Availabiy
Wary el hmwmm.mmm,th Con Comprassor, Mew Cutch Plam Powartul Deive. Compignment Ling. Price Nogotistie

Viewing By Appointment Dy, )
Cor Seanch

hnmmmwnmmuwm
mmmhmlmthmmmmmemhmwmwumm

Find out more?
[7] Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.64 sx $17,800 #6,660 fyr B-Aor-2010 L9 e 110,000 km Sports Availabin
ummmmmhmmm.mmmnmmmmmmmTumnum CEETD

LILE S o i1 b amrah les L 1y ] e wr (1!

[ Kia Cerato Forte 1.8A 5x 117,300 4,710 fyr Jmgr-2000 1.591 ex 118,000 km Sastan Rwailanin

wwmsm-:ru-mmmwmm.mmm-w;ma-mnmmmmmmmwmnm
Trade 1n Avaitabie, ﬂmmﬂuwmwlm..

(] Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX $15,800 $8,240 iyr I5-Apr 2010 L5 o 145,000 ke Sextan Awaitalii

|nmuﬂmmmaM.Munnmumnmmfmmmmmmmmmm
Winll Mpintpired, Low Mileage Done, 16k Km Yoprly! Comes W,__ Tl

Spe=du Motoring

[ kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6M 5X 518,500 8,370 jyr TH-Ape010 1591 er 130,000 ken Snorty Availntie

lMMr.Mlmmcmm.mnmmmm.mmmwm.mhmhmmua well-
ﬁmhhmm.hmm.mhl_.

IMMMIWMMWIHMW Premium Groaming And Brand Mew Paint Coat. Purchase Comes With & Months
Engne dnd Cesrbios Pretection

Sincere Motoring

[] Kia Cerato Forte 1.64 SX 510,568 8,800 pyr 29-Jun-2010 L% . Saxtan Availatie

Ihmrmmmtnmmlummmmmnmwmmmlmmcrmprvmmlmmmnu
&ummw”lﬂrmwﬁmmm...

[C] wia Cerato Forte 164 Sx $21,800 $10,570 jyr 9-Jun 2010 L591 cx 145,000 kem Savtan Avallabiz
Full Agem Services, MMHMM&MMM 10 Dower Aumintig! Dont Mes!

B LT S S ——— S — & - T

[7] ¥ia Cerato Forte 1.64 SX 14500 $5,440 fy 30-Jar-3510 1590 . Sedan Buailabiie

wmmmknmhmwmmmkmmwhmmwmWulﬂngln#ﬂmm.ﬁll
mmmgummmwmmu_.

i 4 [C] wia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX  s1n888 5,280 jyr 13-May-2010 L58 ex 139,753 iom Sourty Avaulatile
=0

— =Tl

Compare © [] Kia Cerato Forte 1.8a 5x 518,200 §7,840 fyr 8- 2010 1% 134421 km Secdan Ausiialsie



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent: Friday, 22 February 201 g 619 PM
To: assignments@|kkauto.com; sur@|kkauto.com; admin-a@Ikkauto.com; admin-

d@Ikkauto.com
Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd com; clara li@fwd.com
Subject FW: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No; SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 5

{PNF\JZG1T+QDBDZ1D9-EH )
Attachments: GIA SOM 540 $22022019.pdf; LTA SDM 540 5 22022019.pdf

o-3bar© 282 2o
Hi LKK t2am, V1
gt @J&w*-

Please refer to the attached and liaise with TP repairer for PRS. qth!dj_ h
Attached is the TP GlA report. Q"‘Fﬂ 'ﬁ'&'\“"

please create the case in Merimen.
Thank yau

Regards
losey

Erom: People Vehicle [mai':tu:penpbeuehl:te@gmail.cum]

Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 5:45 PM

Yo: Motor Claims SG - 5G Cammon

Ce: Clara LI Zirong - SGUser

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z- Your ref: SDM 5405 IPNPV‘MILDDDJH{J&GH

we hereby would like to select below for our clients vehicle

LER AlTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Best Roegurds
On Iri. eb 22,2019 at 4:32 PM <motorclaims.sg@fwd.com> wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear lanet,

We refer to your letter dated 22 February 2019 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle SIX6477L.

please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

| KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD




Asher Sng (LKKAuto

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 12:55 PM

To: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Subject: RE: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: 3JX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S
(PNPV2017-00002109-01)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the abave matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base en the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us [LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Bet Regords

Asher Sng | Cose Handier

LKK Ayto Comsuliants Ple Lid

phone: 8541-6051 | emal aifegng@ikkguio.com | fox s741-4108
Bl 51. Paya Ubl industrial Pork. Ubd Avenues |, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: People Vehicle [mailto:peoplevehicle @gmail.com)
Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 5:45 PM

To: Maotor Claims 5G - 5G Commaon
Cc: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S (PNPV2017-00002109-01)
we hereby would like to select below for our clients vehicle

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Best Regards



On Fri, Feb 22, 2019 at 4:32 PM <motorclaims.sg @ fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Janet,

We refer to your letter dated 22 February 2019 of the PRI Notice of your client’s vehicle SIXB477Z.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE

3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
4, Appraisals Assocjates Pte Ltd

5. VICOM Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's
vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

losey Loh

Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Lid.

B Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986



T [65)6727 5872

E joseyv.loh@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg

FWD

insurance

Anyone you trust to drivae =
| your cur ls sutomastically coversd.

T W P i

From: People Vehicle [mailto:peoplevehicle @gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 3:58 PM

To: Motor Claims 5G - 5G Common
Subject: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 2 - Your ref: SDM 540 §

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE
BLK 3023A #01-60 UBI ROAD 1 (S)408717

TEL: 6743 3246 FAX: 6743 0013

GST REGN NO: M90001895E

Email: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

ARRANGING OF SURVEYOR
Date: 22-02-2019
FWD Insuance Pte.Lid Hotline No: 6820 8888
5 Temasek Boulevard #1B8-01 Emall.motorclaims. sqg@fwd.com

Suntec Tower 4
Singapore 038986



Your ref:SDM 540 S

Re:Accident involving SJX 6477 Z AND SDM 540 S ON 22-02-2019

Kindly arrange survey for our client vehicle No : SJX 6477 Z under 3rd
party claim

Kindly ket us have the 10 surveyor company name list for us to select for

survey under
direct settlement or contact the undersigned if above cannot be arranged.

Kindly ask surveyor to call us before coming
(GIA report per attached)
ths

Yours Faithfully,

Janet
Tel: 6743 3246

People's Vehicle Recovery Service
Computer Generated document . No signature is required

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use
of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify
the sender immediately and delete this email and any anachments from your system. You should not use,
disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
altachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT
been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of
the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the
sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose,
copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT
been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

4



. AVG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
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Hsiao Tﬂl’_lﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 10:39 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Hsiao Tang [LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 5
(PNPV2017-00002109-01)

Attachments: SIX6477Z LETTER OF DEMAND.pdf

Hi Asher & Hsiao Tong

Find attached for your reference.
Please advice your turn around time for this case.

Thank you

Regards,
Apple Huang

People's Vehicle Recovery Service

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717
Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https://www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com

L EL

This e-mail may contain confidential and privileged information. I you are nat the intended recipent, piease nofify the sender immediately and oesiroy his e-mail. Any
unauihonsed copying, disclosure or distribution of matedial in this &-mall is strictly lorbidden. The sender cannol guarantes that this communication is sacuns, fres of
vireses. inlarceptions or interference. The sender does nod accept Rability for sny emon or omassons.

On Thu, Jul 18, 2019 at 5:33 PM Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com> wrote:
‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Apple,

We refer to the email below.



We yet to received the LOD till date, please reforward the LOD for our necessary action,
The case handler for this case is Hsiao Tong.

Thank You.

Bal Regards,
Ashei Sng | Case Handler
LKE Aule Consullanis Ple Lid

phore: 4841-40581 | emall gshaersna@kkaulo.com | lox: 4741-4108

Alk 51, Poyva Ukl Inclusticl Pork, Ubl &venue 1. #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: People Vehicle < levehi ail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:14 PM
To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S (PNPV2017-00002109-01)

Hi Asher,

Following up on this case, please advice what documents are required on your end?

LOD was sent to you previously on 23/04/2019 1:40pm.

Appreciate for your confirmation on settlement within the next 3 working days.

Regards,

Apple Huang



People's Vehicle Recovery Service
Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717

Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https: / /www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com

EF[EE:

This e-mail may contain confidential ang privileged information. if you are not the inended recipent, please notify the sender immedintely and destroy this e-mall. Any
unauinornsed copying, disciosure or distnbution of maierial in this e.mail i striclly forbidden The sender cannat gusrantes that this communication is secur. fres of
viruses intercentions or interfarence, The sender does nod accept kability for any errors or omEsoNE

On Mon, Apr 29, 2019 at 12:54 PM Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com> wrote:
‘WITHOUT PREIUDICE’
SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned
case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And
the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

3



In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement,

Thank You.

Hest Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Aulo Consullonts Ple Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashensng@lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi industial Pork. Ubl avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408733)

From: People Vehicle [mailto:peoplevehicle@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 5:45 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - 5G Common

Cc: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyar for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S (PNPV2017-00002109-01)

we hereby would like to select below for our clients vehicle

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Best Regards

On Fri, Feb 22, 2019 at 4:32 PM <motarclaims.sg@fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear lanet,



We .refer to your letter dated 22 February 2019 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle SIX6477L

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE

AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
VICOM Ltd

hCE R

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair Inspection of your
client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

losey Lah

Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte, Ltd,

& Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65)6727 5872

E Josey.loh d.co

W fwd.com.sg

4

insurance



Anyone you trust to drive

your car is sutomatically covered.

Chs b & cjaint s P

* e — - S e n S

From: Pecple Vehicle [mailto:peoplevehicle@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 3:58 PM

To: Motor Claims 5G - 5G Comman

Subject: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 5

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023A #01-60 UBI ROAD 1 (S)408717
TEL: 6743 3246 FAX: 6743 0013
GST REGN NO: M90001895E

Email: peoplevehicle@gmail.com
ARRANGING OF SURVEYOR

Date: 22-02-2019

FWD Insuance Pte.Ltd Hotline No: 6820 8888

5 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Email.motorclaims.s .com
Suntec Tower 4

Singapore 038986

Your ref:SDM 540 S

Re:Accident involving SJX 6477 Z AND SDM 540 S ON 22-02-2019

Kindly arrange survey for our client vehicle No : SJX 6477 Z under 3rd party
claim

Kindly ket us have the 10 surveyor company name list for us to select for survey
under
direct settiement or contact the undersigned if above cannot be arranged.

Kindly ask surveyor to call us before coming
(GIA report per attached)

tks

Yours Faithfully,

Janet



Tel: 6743 3246

ﬁauplu's Vehicle Recavery Service
Computer Generated document . No signature is required

ATTENTION;

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of
the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this emall in error, please notify the
sender immediately and delete this emall and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose,
copy or store this emall and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contalns password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been
scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of
the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this emall in error, please notify the
sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose,
copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been
scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

| 5] é This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.ave.com




M Gma“ People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>

Direct settlement for TP claim vehicle No:SJX 6477 Z -Your ref: SDM 540 S
(PNPV2017-00002109-01)

2 messages

People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmall.com> Tue, Apr23, 2018 al 130 PM
To: “Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <ashersng@ikkauto.com>

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

4 attachments

&) SJX 6477 Z Tax Invoice23042019.pdf
I 244K

" SJX 6477 Z GIA23042019.pdl
2687TK

@) SJX 6477 Z LTA Search23042019.pa
“ 272K

- SJX 6477 Z LOAZ3042019.pdf
243K

People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com= Tue, Apr 23, 2018 at 140 PM
To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <ashersng@lkkauto.com=

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023A #01-80 UBI ROAD 1 (S5) 408717

TEL: 6743 3246 FAX: 6743 0013

Co Regn No: 31800200X , GST Regn No: MS0001895E
Email: peoplevehicle@gmail.com

23412019

LETTER OF DEMAND
FWD Tntermnu Pre.Ltd
5 Temasek Boulevard #18-01

Suntec Tower 4
Singapore 038986

YourClaim Rel PNPV2017-00002109-01
Officer In-Charge: Asher

Accident involving SJX 6477 Z AND SDM 540 S ON 22-02-2019
We act on behaif of our client SJX 6477 Z on above claim
COR per your appointed surveyor $3,852.00

regommendation
{inclusive GST)



Loss of Use @120 X § Days $600.00

LTA search 5745

Total 54,459.45

Kindly revert back to us within 14 days from date of above if you wish to settle with us under
direct settiement

Yours sincerely

Enclosure Original Tax Invoies , GIA report of our client LTA Search Receipt ,
LOA

People's Vehicle Recovery Service
Camputer Generated document . No signature s required

On Tue, Apr 23, 2019 at 1:38 PM People Vehicle <peoplevehicie@gmall.com> wrote:

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE



292019

Marimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

Mo on Ay Remarks By
[A]
1 P37EP 2019 cum veh Model Changed (201525) KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6 SX (A). iau
: Pel
45 Feb 2019 Reg No: SIX6477Z. Acct Dete: 2019/02/22. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore Pt E:'EI
r 16:13 Cim Created &. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd [HQ). Workshop: Pea Shu
- ple's Vehicle Recovery Service (HQ) Pei
(4]
25 Feb 2019 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Ad) Assignment. Sugge  Lau
3 16:13 el So-howtomen sted Adj, - Appraisals Assoclates Pte Ltd. shu
i
E]
4 fg.ﬁb 2019 aq4) Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rot.Due Date:2019/03/06 o
Pei
(Al
5 fg _‘;‘;‘ 2019 gy Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides, e
' Pei
I[:l
| 25 Feb 2019 i u
(3 16:13 Label Added {20005): Direct Settlement . Shu
Pei
I[:]
25 Feb 2019 u
7 1613 Adj Adjuster Assigned  [Nona] -> ADRIAN LING =
Pei
1
25 Feb 2019 Cim Reglstration " ) ) Clara
g o Pol No:->PNPV2017-00002109-01. T
Rang
Elain
mE
9 tand? ady Rpt Initiated Kuan
) Hwia
I Meen
i
ne
yp 22012018y ot Modified IP] Reg. Date: -> 2010/06/29. Kuan
12:06 Hwa
Meen
-
ne
11 a2 IJuI 2019 Cim s N Kugn
14:06 Detalls Notifled -
Meen
I Cur,Req 4209,45: LIABILITY: 100%(BOLA 23) QUANTUM: (a) CORw/GST: $3,852.00 + :E:gw
12 f‘:_"l“; 2012 ady Mandate Request () LOU: $350.00 (Sdays x $70.00) + (<) DISBURSEMENT: $7.45 Total: a+b+c = 4,208, “TE
' 45 *VEH MODEL: KIA CERATO FORTE(1591cc) FOR YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. 200
Date From 4|7 »| pate To 4/ »| Audit Type nane go |
ACTIVITY N
No record =
‘Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History B B
Bl R=F pe Bps Nty I .IEJ:_‘:::TT gt apf 2 LR TR
LKK Auto LEK Auto
2220168 23/07/2019 Motar Consultants Pte | Consultants Pte | SIX64772 SOMS5405 11.77
B stk Ltd Ltd (HQ)

hitps //singapore. merimen com/claims/index.cim Musebox=MTRadjuster&luseaction=dsp_viewhisloryScaseid=T950308extid=2061728CFID=5668464 .

"2



anMrme Menmen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associatad with

*SJX647TZ (1201900005233)
[SDM5408]
TP
LEONG QIAN Y1, EUNICE
Feb 22 2019 12:00PM
[Les Kok Cheong)
People's Vehicle Recovery Service

From FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sant on 30/07/2019 10:46 AM.
To LKK_HO
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SJX6477Z - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Maintained:Hi Please advise repair margin of TPV, thanks.

hitps //singapore mariman comiclaimsfindex cfim Husebax=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=56867808ACF TOKEN=aa540770cBle56c-ET41C65..

n



arome Marimen e-Claims
Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with |

*SJX6477Z (1201900005233)
[SDM5405)
T'P
LEONG QIAN Y1, EUNICE
Feb 22 2019 12:00PM
|Les Kok Cheong]
People's Vehicle Recovery Service

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (LKK_HQ), sent on 02/08/2019 08:30 AM.

To clara.lif@iwd.com

ccC FWD_SG: chewht@kkauto.com; admin-af@lkkauto.com

Subject RE: Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SIX6477Z - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Detall as follows: -

arket Value : $18,000.00 (est)
TA Rebate : $12,150.00 (est)
ett Vale : & 5,850.00 (est)
Thank you.
Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message —>

From: FWD_SG

ITo: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 30/07/2019 10:46 AM

Subject: Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SIX6477Z - Claim Handler: Clara LI Zi Rong

Maintalned:Hi Please advise repair margin of TPV, thanks.

hitpe:Vsingapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex cimMusebox=5VCmailfuseaction=dsp_Pnn&CFID=56830487&CFTOKEN=1047314ab65310-1C6FTET .

1H



8102018 Merimen a-Claims
Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

“SJX6477Z (1201900005233)
[SDM540S]
TP

LEONG QIAN Y1, EUNICE
Feb 22 2018 12:00PM

|Les Kok Cheong)
People's Vehicle Recovery Service

From FWD Singapore Pte, Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 02/08/2019 10:32 AM.

Ta LKK_HO
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (554209.45) - SJX64772Z - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:4209.45:Hi please start offer from low on the loss of use i.e. $60/day. Thanks.

hitps://singapore, marimen. com/clpims/index.cfm Musebox=SYCmail&fuseactionsdsp _PrintACFID=5T73315488CF TOKEN=4aT27597168d185-BBFBB... 11



Hsiao Tuna {I.KI(Autu! '

From: People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 653 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 5

(PNPV2017-00002109-01) //LKK REF: CC4/FWD19003467/Apb3

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Confirm acceptance for 54,159.45,
Regards,

Apple Huang

People’s Vehicle Recovery Service

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717
Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https://www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com

ELEL

This e-mall may contam confidential and privieged infarmation. if you are nat the intended recipient, please natify the sender immediately and destroy this e-mail. Any
unauthorised copying, deciasure of disttibubion of matenal in this &-mall s striclly forbidden. The sender cannct guarantee thal this communication s secure, free of
viruses. inferceptions of inlerdesnce The sender does nol accepl Kabsity for any amors or omésakons

On 5at, Aug 10, 2019 at 10:57 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter,

We propose setliement as follows: -

1. Cosi of Repair [w/GS5T) $3.852.00
2, Loss of Use [5days x $40.00) % 30000
3. LTA /GIA Search Fee $§ 745

TOTAL | 54,159.45




Plegse confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on & without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Repards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: People Vehicle <peoplevehi mail.com
Sent: Monday, 29 July 2015 11:02 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht®@I|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S (PNPV2017-00002109-01) //LKK
REF: CC4/FWD19003467/Apb3

Hi Hsiae Tong,

Find attached documents as per your request.

Regards,

Apple Huang



People's Vehicle Recovery Service
Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717
Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https://www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com

This a-mail may contmin confidential @nd privileged infarmation it you are not the infended recrpient, plaase nolify ihe sender immediately snd cestroy this o-mad Ay
unauinorised copying, disclosure or distribution of material in this e-mail is sirictly fofbidden. The sander cannol guamntes that this communication is secure, fiee of
vinmses, interceptons of intererence The sender does not acoepl labilly for any Smors of omissicns.

On Maon, Jul 29, 2019 at 10:34 AM Hsiao Tong |LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com> wrote:
without Prejudice
Hi Apple,

As spoken earfier, kindly assist to resend all the relevant documents{LOD. LOA. Repair bill & efc) to me.

Tharks.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence belng discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the
Issues of liabllity/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: People Vehicle < icl mail.com>
Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 10:39 AM
To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 S (PNPV2017-00002109-01)

Hi Asher & Hsiao Tong,

Find attached for your reference.

Please advice your turn around time for this case.

Thank you

Regards,

Apple Huang

People's Vehicle Recovery Service

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717

Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https://www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com



This &-mail may contain confidential and privileged information. If yeu ane not the intended iecipient, please nobfy Ihe sandad mmadislaly A0 Gesroy his &-mail
Any unauthonsed copying, diacioaure or distribubon of material in this e-mai ks sirictly lorbidden, The ssnder cannol guarantse that this communication is sscure,
frae of viruses, inlsroeptions or mterference,. The sender does not acoept lability for any emors of omigsions.

On Thu, Jul 18, 2019 at 5:33 PM Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com> wrote:
‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Hi Apple,

We refer to the emall below.

We yet to received the LOD till date, please reforward the LOD for our necessary action.

The case handler for this case is Hslao Tong.

Thank You,

Bedl Regords.

Asher 3ng | Cose Handlst

LKK Aulo Consullants Phe Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emoll: gshenng@lkkoulo.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(40B933)



From: People Vehicle <peoplevehicle@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:14 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 § (PNPV2017-00002109-01)

Hi Asher,

Following up on this case, please advice what documents are required on your end?

LOD was sent to you previously on 23/04/2019 1:40pm.

Appreciate for your confirmation on settlement within the next 3 working days.

Regards,
Apple Huang

People’s Vehicle Recovery Service

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-60 Singapore 408717

Main +65 6743 3246 | peoplevehicle@gmail.com | https: //www.peoplesvehiclegroup.com

This e-mall may contain confidential and privileged information. If you are nof the inlendad recipient. pisase nolify he sender immedialely and desiroy this e-mail
Any unmuthonsed copying, disclosure o distribution of malerial in ihis e<mad is siricly forbisden, The sander cannol guarantes that this communicalion i secure,
free of viruses, inerceptons or intarference. The sander does not accept liabilty for any amors or omissions

On Mon, Apr 29, 2019 at 12:54 PM Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> wrote:

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"



SAVEAS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail Is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And
the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed an
negotiate settlement,

Thank You,

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Coss Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | emall: ashenng@ikkouto.com | fox: 6741-41028

Bl 51, Poya Ubl Industrial Pork, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)



From: People Vehicle Ito: levehicl all.com
Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 5:45 PM

To: Motor Claims 5G - 5G Common
Ce: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser
Subject: Re: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SIX 6477 Z - Your ref: SDM 540 5 (PNPV2017-00002109-01)

we hereby would like to select below for our clients vehicle

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Best Regards

On Fri, Feb 22, 2019 at 4:32 PM <maotorclaims.sg@fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Janet,

We refer to your letter dated 22 February 2019 of the PRI Notice of your client’s vehicle SIX6477Z.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE

AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
Appralsals Associates Pte Ltd
VICOM Ltd

o b

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your
client's vehicle,

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.



Kind Regards

lasey Loh

Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

& Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 67275872

E josey.loh@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg

From: People Vehicle [mailto;peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 3:58 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - 5G Commaon

Subject: Arrange Surveyor for TP VEHICLE No: SJX 6477 Z - Your ref: 5DM 540 5

PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023A #01-60 UBI ROAD 1 (S)408717
TEL: 6743 3246 FAX: 6743 0013
GST REGN NO: M90001895E

Email: peoplevehicle@gmail.com
ARRANGING OF SURVEYOR

Date: 22-02-2019

FWD Insuance Pte.Ltd Hotline No: 6620 8888



5 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Email. motorclaims.sq@fwd.com
Suntec Tower 4

Singapore 038986

Your ref.SDM 540 S

s ident involving S AND SDM 540 S ON -2019

Kindly arrange survey for our client vehicle No : SJX 6477 Z under 3rd party
claim

Kindly ket us have the 10 surveyor company name list for us to select for survey
under
direct settliement or contact the undersigned if above cannot be arranged.

Kindly ask surveyor to call us before coming
(GIA report per attached)

tks .

Yours Faithfully,

Janet
Tel: 6743 3246

People's Vehicle Recovery Service
Computer Generated document . No signature is required

ATTENTION: .
The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and Intended solely for the use

of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this emall in error, please notify

the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use,
disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT

been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The emall and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use
of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the
sender immediately and delete this emall and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose,
copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT
been scanned for viruses by our mail domain, Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

10



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW . avg.com



PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3020A RS0 LB RDAD 1 (4 saT1y
TEL: P48 3248 PAX §741 0018
Co Ragn Mo J1800700% . G5 Ragn o) MIDO0LEF5E

Emill: popieve hise@grned rom

23/4/2019
LETTER OF DEMAND

FWD Insuance Pte.Ltd

5 Temasek Boulevard #18-01
Suntec Tower &

Singapore 038986

Your Claim Ref; PNPVI017-00002109-01
Officer In-Charge: Hslao Tong

COR per your appointed surveyor Recommendation  53,852.00

[inclusive G5T)

Loss of Use @120 X 5 Days $600.00

LTA search 57.45

Total $4,459.45

Kindly revert back to us within 14 days from date of above if you wish to settle with us under
direct settlement

Yours sincerely
langt

Enclosure Original Tax Invocie | GIA report of our client LTA Search Receipt ,
Lo&

People’s Vehicle Recovery Service
Computer Generated document . No signature is required



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Date: 734~

To!

Twd dvga. e Plelog
5 Tlemonch Foulayet
OB dundectome 4

S ) e 3 B9 HG
Aftn. Motor Claim Dept

Your Ref

Re: Accident involving vehicie No: __ S 1% (4703 2=  ana Stm SHoS
on =23 =-1- 5

We L‘“"E_QW“ Uo- tumw put in place Pecple's Vehicle Recovery Service
1o act for mevus with respect to myjour above claim of repair costs , rentalfloss of use for myfour
vehicleNo.__ S Ix (%737 >

Kindly issue cheque directly to People’s Vehicle Recovery Service for above claim .

Yours faithfully

Yo

Sigried By 4y b

Name: feorg & low
o

NicNo: 3 7ofusY <



HELEASE

| Claim Reference: 1201800005233
Surveyor's Reference: | CCAFWD19003467/Apk3
| TP Reference: SIX 64772

We, PEciEs virec, 8 sECOVERY SERWVCE |* Workshop™) hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized
by the owner (“Claimant”) of motor vehicle _SJX 64772 ("Vehicle”) to accept the sum of 5 4.159.45
being the amount claimed for $3.852.00 {repair costs), $ 300.00 (1055 of reew-/use), S—— [loss
of income), 5745 (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an
accident |“Accident”) which occurred on 22022018 {date of accident) at/along BLK 326 HOUGANG AVE 7
OPEN CARPARK {location) involving vehicle no/s. _SJX 84772 and SDM 5408

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on __ 25/02/2019 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance Is in full and final settiement of all claims arising from the damage to
the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and
all other persons, in particular the driver of SDM 5408  he absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged
from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect
of this Accident

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant ta receiv® the sbove compensation and we
have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter an behalf of the Claimant in
any manner we deem [it

Tﬁsmﬂhnlmhmndudunlwlﬂlmpniuﬂulndwmuﬂldmhﬁmdlhﬂhvhuhhmduﬂﬁ
Release Is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their
policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which
may be lodged by any of them,

Dated this 43 dayof _RUUST 2019

Lv}

[Signed by the "Waorkshop® with Co. Stamp] [FWDY's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp|
For and on behalf of the “Claimant” For and on behall of FWD Singapore Pte. Lid.




PEOPLE'S VEHICLE RECOVERY SERVICE

BLK 3023-A UBI ROAD 1 #01-80 SINGAPORE 408717
Tel No. : 67433246/ 67438562 Fax No. : 67430013
E-Mail - peoplevehicle@gmail.com

Tax Reg. No. : MSOOO1896E Buss. Reg. No. : 31800200X

FWD INSUzANLE PTELTD Tax invoice : TT19002

Attention : Maoror Claim Departront

Amourt 5§

LUMPSUM REPAIR 3,800.00
m:mrwmmwr-m

E &0E Tomi S§ : 3,600.00

G8TTH% S5 : 252.00

Amount Due 55 : 3,862.00

————s——

mmwm
_“m



> Back to OneMotoring

Land Trans Pﬂn&\m harity

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore STSTO1
GST Registration No. | M4-0006528-2
Print Date/Time 22 Feb 2019/ 15:26.55

Receipt Date/Time = 22 Feb 2018/ 15:26:55

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receiot No_ ; (TNET-00000-190222-002632
Previous Receipt No
SiIN Item Description! Amount GST  Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (59) (S$) (58)

Resuit of insurance Enquity - SOMS405

As ot 22 Febh 201812.30:00

insurance Co: FWO SINGAPORE PTE. LTD

1 Insurance Enquiry - SOMS405
Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.46 749
20190222152543831 17

Sub-Total 7.00 D49 746
Total Befare Rounding 7.00 049 7.48
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Faid By
Direct Debil:

20160222 152557885 umﬁ““;m:"" 748
Total 745
Cash Crange 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Aelundable Amount 000

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY/

Puun-nlummatﬂlmrmhmﬂuhuﬁnmrmpdmdmmpﬂrmwﬂummmtm
pwm:nn-mmamw.muhmmmdpu-mm-dmld-umm

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settlement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |

Case  Notified  |Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned  |AdjRpt i_au;u Submitted | Ins Autived Status |
oy |25 FeD 2019 aaer AT |s43,600.00 |su 600, u-u ‘ T T
_Eait feg_| R Ayt | | A At | | view Cancat Case | |

'I:I.._lm_ll.lmﬂl l:ll‘rl..ﬂ.!
| Les Kok Cheang, 1D: S1693015F

LEONG QIAN Y1, EUNICE, |D: S9328154C

772 . |#2/0272019 12:00 - (59
s __|[103 Months and 24 Oays From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥rj]

TP / 1201900005233 N HEooVET | onPy2017-00002109-01 (Comprehensive)

Palicy No.
{Caimant)

| — Excess:
People's Vehicls Recovery Service (HQ) Blk 30234 Ubi Rd 1, #01-60, 408717 Ul - Tel; 67433245

FWD Singapora Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727 5700 ... [Handled by Clara LI ZI Rong)

5104706359

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:
A LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £256-3561 ... [Handied by ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due 06/03/2015]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED a view Al |  Compose Case Man |

» FWD_SG (02,08/2015) Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$4209,45) - SIX6477Z - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi...
» FWD_SG (30/0/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SIX64772 - Clalm Handler: Clara Li ZI Rong

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSS

View Al | SeorctTasts | Creste ewTash | Comsiete |
Dus Bate  Priorlty Type Task Group  Subject  Handler  Assigned By Completed On Created On  Dona?
Ko results.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp ... 27/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*S)X6477Z (1201900005233)
[SDM5405]
™
LEONG QIAN YI, EUNICE
Feb 22 2019 12:00PM
[Lee Kok Cheong]

People's Vehicle Recovery Service

Page | of 2

Photos/Images B me ~ &
No  Relsbel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 [18/04/19 15:56 | General View D | edrs | A
(2 1B/04/19 15:56 | General View D | weaws | A
3 1I,-"I|-I1|"1I 15:56 | General View 0 | wedws | A
a 18/04/19 15:57 | General View O owe | H
5 18/04/19 15:57 | General View 0 | weows | B
61804151557 | General View D | eewc | B
(7 118/04/19 15:57 | General View 0D | wows |
8 18/04/19 15:57 | General View - O  losdwc | A
9 18/04/19 15:57 | General View 0 | iseaws |
10 I:i}n-\.fﬂ 1557 | General View O weaws |
11 18/04/10 1557 | General View QO  weaws | A
12 18/04/19 15:57 | General View 0 wedes | A
13 1804191557 | General View O | weaws | B
18 |18/04/18 15:57 | General View 0 | eows | B
15 18/04/19 15557 Genersl View 0 | edws | &
16 18/04/18 15:57 | General View 0| Ladws | &
17180419 15:57 | General View O oaws &
18 18/04/18 15:57 | Ganeral View ) | vaaws | A
19 | 18/04/19 15:57 | General View D | tsads | A
_1_15 1B/04/10 15:57 | General View 0 | Leasis | A
21 1804/1915:57 | General View © | wews |
23 18/04/19 15:57 Ganeral View - © | oscws | & |
23 18/04/1815:57 | General View 0| sews | & |
24 180419 15:57 | General View O s &F
(25| 18/04/19 15:57 | General View O  iwews | &
26 18/04/1915:57 | General View O wews | &
127 |18/04/198 15:57 | Ganaral View 0 | waews | B
28 |18/04/1% 15:57 | Ganaoral View ﬁ Loao G | B
29 18/04/19 15:57 | General View O  wwws | M
30 |18/04/1% 15:57 | Genersl View 0 | aiws | A
31 |[1E/04/15 15:57 | General View 0| iws |
32 18/04/1915:57 | General View O s | A
133 18/04/1915:57 | General View QO wws | &
|34 |18/04/10 15:57 | General View 0| wadrc | A
35 18/04/19 15:57 | General View O | adws |
Dﬂc?m.ﬂlthﬂ'l | lperpage v A

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

27/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2
im!:mm Iperpage V] B4
(tio | Welabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (WQ) Thumbnail| Print

No_|Ralshel/Reorder |LUK Auto Consultunts Pie Lid (HO) — _ | Thumibinail | Print
l 25/02/19 16114 EMAIL FROM FWD DD 2202201% Load POF
2 25/02/19 16:14 | TP GIA REPORT § Load FOF
3 |29/07/19 11:09 | LOD Loag POF
4 |29/07/19 1105 | Authorisation to Act Load POF
s |20/07/1811:00 | LTA Load PDF
& 02/08/19 08:27 | PARF_COE REBATE Load POF
7 |27/08/19 11117 | WORKSHOP INVOICE 3 Load POF
B |27/08/15 11:17 | Release Voucher 0 | tssdpor |
[Np | Finalized On FWD Singapore Pe, Ltd. (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
i 25/02/1917:11 | O G1A Report © | tosd For |
Documents Checklist
'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | e |

| Thers are na document checklsts onfigured.

Dur Checklist rks - LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks Te: L] Handling Insurer
Hatm BararkE 3w Brvate LS pou S iF e offer parie

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 27/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co regno 19807 1s8m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email; sur@ikkauto.com;assignments{@Iikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/FWD18003467/APB302

Date: 27/08/2018
BEFERENCE
Handling Insurer. FWD Singapore Pte. Lid.  Policy No: PNPV2017-00002109-01
ioplttad 10 Insured Vehicle No: SDMS40S
Cate of Loss: 220212018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1201800005233
D RIPTION & IDENTIFICATI I
Reg No S5JX6477Z
Make & Modei KlA CERATO FORTE, 1.8 SX (A) Engine No: G4FCAH3E2535
Rag Date 29/06/2010 (Man, Year: 2010) Chassis No: KNAFW411MAS129821
Calour: Brown Odometer: 107927 km
Engine Capacity 1581 cc
Markel Value/New Car Price: N/&
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable). Yes Fooltbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake {Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification Mo  Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/45 R17T Rear Tyre Size: 2155 R17
Front Left Side Falken & mm Rear Left Side: Falken 6 mm
Front Right Side: Falken & mm Rear Right Side: Falken & mm

The above values reprasent (e rermaing e treads dopth

COST OF CLAIMS = Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference _ Diff %
Parts 3,364.70 3,074.00 290.70 B.64
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2.170.00 1.450.00 720.00 33.18
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 5,534.70 4,.524.00 1.010.70 18.26
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,600.00
(S%) 5,534.70 3,600.00 1.934.70 3496
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 387 43 25200 13543 3496
Nett Amount (S$) 592213 3,852.00 2,070.13 34.96
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S560.00/day) (S5) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 745
Nett Liability (S$) 4,159.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 22/022019
Date Inspected: 25/02/2018 Inspected At People's Vehicle Recovery Service (HQ)
Bik 3023A Ubi Rd 1, #01-60
Singapore 408717

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 27/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 0f 4

Estimaled Period of Repair. 5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: Thig report reprasents our findings of the Nme and place of ingpechon sinlod hamein, Such inspoechion Es been camed our i e bear of our
krowlpape and abilly but any other abillty undar any other circumatances is heraby sxprassly axcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 27/8/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-5G

Parts:

Labour;
Print Code:
Validity:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Jul 2018}

KlA CERATO FORTE 1.6 SX (A) (Calalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

{Unsubmitted, no prnt-code for SJXE477Z)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/ivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Page 3 of 4

Recommended Parts

Mo. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *BONNET Denled 960.00FL *860.00FL
2 1 *GRILLE Cu 24100FL  *241.00FL
3 & *GRILLE CLIPS Necassary 20.00FL *208.00 FL
4 1 *HEAD LAMP RH Cracked 47700FL  *477DOFL
5 1 *BUMPER FRT Deformed G68.00FL "B8B.00FL
B 1 "BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT Not Necessary 205.00FL "-FL
7 1 *BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/H FRT Necessary 75.00FL *75.00FL
8 1 *BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARMNISH FRT Deformed 05.00FL "5 00FL
9 1 *BUMPER GRILLE FRT Not Necessary 118.00FL *-FL
10 1 *FENDER L/H FRT Dented 377.00FL  *377.00FL
11 1 ‘SUPPORT PANEL Cracked 438 00FL *438.00FL
12 1 ‘NUMBER PLATE AND BASE FRT Bent 50.00FS *50.00F5
FeFranchse pant S=Spcietl. L=ListhemDisc
Sub Total (5%) 3,733.00 3,410.00
= List ltem Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (5%) 368.30 336.00
Total Parts (5%) 3.364.70 3.074.00
| Report was unsubmilled during this print-out. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 27/8/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Thore are no new miscellancous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour items

1 REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS New 900.00 700.00

2 SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT EFFECT PARTS New 850.00 §00.00

3 REMOVE & REFIX AIR CON CONDENSER AND GAS New 120.00 80,00

4  REMOVE & REFIX RADIATOR New 100.00 60,00

5  CHECKING WIRING New 60.00 30.00

6§ UNDERCOAT New 140.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (55) 2,170.00 1,450.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 27/8/2019



